
                                    Beloit College Early Bird
                                   Kieselburg Forest Preserve 
                                           Roscoe, Il
                                        September 1, 2015
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 7844 Jacob Sundberg           Sr Carroll                   21:04.0  5:40 
       2    2 7838 Isaac Jordan             Sr Carroll                   21:08.2  5:41 
       3    3 7807 Jacob Gray               Sr Beloit                    21:19.6  5:44 
       4      7871 Christian Devant         Fr Rockford                  21:28.1  5:46 
       5    4 7806 George Gray              Sr Beloit                    21:36.0  5:48 
       6    5 7810 Forrest Lloyd            So Beloit                    21:36.3  5:48 
       7    6 7837 Adam Joerres             Sr Carroll                   21:42.1  5:50 
       8    7 7836 Dan Farrenkopf           Fr Carroll                   22:09.6  5:57 
       9    8 7814 Josh Smith               Sr Beloit                    22:14.3  5:58 
      10    9 7862 Noah Miller              Fr Edgewood                  22:19.8  6:00 
      11   10 7839 Adam Loeber              Fr Carroll                   22:34.8  6:04 
      12   11 7861 Nash Miller              Fr Edgewood                  22:40.6  6:05 
      13   12 7801 Daniel Arkes             Fr Beloit                    22:45.1  6:07 
      14   13 7809 Jack Klobucar            Fr Beloit                    23:01.5  6:11 
      15   14 7811 Khusrav Mahkomov         Sr Beloit                    23:03.0  6:11 
      16   15 7842 Bryce Pierson            So Carroll                   23:07.7  6:13 
      17      7813 Joe Peacock              Jr Beloit                    23:10.7  6:14 
      18      7804 Brandon Diop             Jr Beloit                    23:49.5  6:24 
      19      7805 Carl-Lars Engen          Jr Beloit                    24:02.9  6:28 
      20      7872 John Finley              Jr Rockford                  24:16.9  6:31 
      21      7874 Cristan Newton           So Rockford                  24:32.7  6:36 
      22   16 7859 Tim Abendroth            Sr Edgewood                  24:52.8  6:41 
      23      7802 Adam Beardsley           Sr Beloit                    24:54.0  6:41 
      24   17 7864 Chris Williams           So Edgewood                  25:01.7  6:43 
      25   18 7863 Hunter Salmon            So Edgewood                  25:19.7  6:48 
      26   19 7840 Drake Nikolai            So Carroll                   26:34.0  7:08 
      27      7843 Jake Schreiner           Jr Carroll                   27:13.9  7:19 



         
                                    Beloit College Early Bird
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                                           Roscoe, Il
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                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    26  Carroll                               (21:43.8  108:38.7 1:30.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Jacob Sundberg            Sr 21:04.0
  2      2  Isaac Jordan              Sr 21:08.2
  3      6  Adam Joerres              Sr 21:42.1
  4      7  Dan Farrenkopf            Fr 22:09.6
  5     10  Adam Loeber               Fr 22:34.8
  6   ( 15) Bryce Pierson             So 23:07.7
  7   ( 19) Drake Nikolai             So 26:34.0
   
  2.    32  Beloit                                (21:54.3  109:31.3 1:25.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Gray                Sr 21:19.6
  2      4  George Gray               Sr 21:36.0
  3      5  Forrest Lloyd             So 21:36.3
  4      8  Josh Smith                Sr 22:14.3
  5     12  Daniel Arkes              Fr 22:45.1
  6   ( 13) Jack Klobucar             Fr 23:01.5
  7   ( 14) Khusrav Mahkomov          Sr 23:03.0
   
  3.    71  Edgewood                              (24:03.0  120:14.6 2:59.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Noah Miller               Fr 22:19.8
  2     11  Nash Miller               Fr 22:40.6
  3     16  Tim Abendroth             Sr 24:52.8
  4     17  Chris Williams            So 25:01.7
  5     18  Hunter Salmon             So 25:19.7


